ICAP/MIWG/PRLWG Meeting

Agenda
January 25, 2024
WebEx
10:00 am — 12:55 pm

Introductions

Demand Curve Reset
Balancing Intermittency Kick-off
Dynamic Reserves

New Business

Matt Schwall
Analysis Group
Amanda Myott
Ashley Ferrer

Matt Schwall

10:00-10:05

10:05-11:35

11:35-12:05

12:05-12:50

12:50-12:55



